
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Montana 2015

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Montana in 2015.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Montana and get an idea how we rank, please visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  m  ontana  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2015 was based on 201  4   FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Montana 2015

Rank City Population
Total Number 
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Colstrip 2,337 0 0.00
2 Livingston 7,164 4 0.56
3 Columbia Falls 4,824 4 0.83
4 East Helena 2,061 2 0.97
5 Columbus 2,013 2 0.99
6 Stevensville 1,895 2 1.06
7 Fort Benton 1,478 2 1.35
8 Glasgow 3,406 5 1.47
9 Libby 2,704 4 1.48
10 West Yellowstone 1,334 2 1.50
11 Eureka 1,112 2 1.80
12 Bozeman 40,525 74 1.83
13 Sidney 6,540 12 1.83
14 Manhattan 1,581 3 1.90
15 Conrad 2,607 5 1.92
16 Glendive 5,479 12 2.19
17 Thompson Falls 1,342 3 2.24
18 Cut Bank 3,014 7 2.32
19 Dillon 4,239 10 2.36
20 Belgrade 7,677 19 2.47
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All Cities in Montana
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Montana and divided them into the 
following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Colstrip 2,337 0 0.00
2 St. Ignatius 853 0 0.00
3 Bridger 733 0 0.00
4 East Helena 2,061 2 0.97
5 Columbus 2,013 2 0.99
6 Stevensville 1,895 2 1.06
7 Ennis 856 1 1.17
8 Fort Benton 1,478 2 1.35
9 Libby 2,704 4 1.48
10 West Yellowstone 1,334 2 1.50
11 Joliet 662 1 1.51
12 Eureka 1,112 2 1.80
13 Manhattan 1,581 3 1.90
14 Conrad 2,607 5 1.92
15 Thompson Falls 1,342 3 2.24
16 Red Lodge 2,217 6 2.71
17 Hot Springs 553 2 3.62
18 Baker 1,909 7 3.67
19 Troy 959 4 4.17
20 Plains 1,067 5 4.69
21 Wolf Point 2,830 16 5.65
22 Ronan City 1,925 11 5.71
23 Boulder 1,197 7 5.85

3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Livingston 7,164 4 0.56
2 Columbia Falls 4,824 4 0.83



3 Glasgow 3,406 5 1.47
4 Sidney 6,540 12 1.83
5 Glendive 5,479 12 2.19
6 Cut Bank 3,014 7 2.32
7 Dillon 4,239 10 2.36
8 Belgrade 7,677 19 2.47
9 Miles City 8,707 22 2.53
10 Whitefish 6,725 21 3.12
11 Laurel 7,113 27 3.80
12 Lewistown 5,900 23 3.90
13 Polson 4,630 20 4.32
14 Deer Lodge 3,084 14 4.54
15 Hamilton 4,604 23 5.00
16 Havre 9,848 53 5.38

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Kalispell 21,238 53 2.50
2 Helena 29,928 158 5.28

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Bozeman 40,525 74 1.83
2 Great Falls 59,501 162 2.72
3 Missoula 69,674 222 3.19
4 Billings 110,245 417 3.78
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